
2024
WOHNBEBAUUNG IM GREUT, EMMA-WAIBLINGER-STRASSE 5, 73733 ESSLINGEN

N

VORBEHALTLICH BAURECHTLICHE GENEHMIGUNG

1.OBERGESCHOSS
WOHNUNG 2.01.3

WOHNUNG 2.01.3 61,35 m² (mit Putzabzug)           
ENTRÉE
HAUSWIRTSCHAFT
BAD
SCHLAFEN
WOHNEN/ESSEN/KOCHEN

BALKON               (1/2 gerechnet)

3,74 m²
1,99 m²
4,49 m²

13,75 m²
30,90 m²

    

6,48 m²
  

11
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	1211_12_VK_WE2.01.3

